
M E M O R A N D U M  
Agenda Item 15(B)4 

TO: Honorable Chairman Dennis C. Moss, and 
Members, Board of County Commissioners 

FROM: Honorable Harvey Ruvin, 'clerk 
Circuit and County Courts 

Diane Collins, Acting Division Chief 

DATE: November 4,20 10 

SUBJECT: Proposed 20 1 1 Calendar for the 
Miami-Dade Board of County 
Commissioners' Regular, Zoning 
and Committee Meetings 

Attached for your review and approval is a draft of the proposed 201 1 calendar for the Miami-Dade Board of 
County Commissioners' Regular, Zoning and Committee Meetings. 

DCIfcd 
Attachments 



 DRAFT - 2011 CALENDAR OF THE MIAMI-DADE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 31

6 SVC AWARDS 8:00 AM 1 REGULAR 9:30 AM 1 REGULAR 9:30 AM 4 REGULAR 9:30 AM

10 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 3 SVC AWARDS/ REG 8:00 AM 3 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM 6-7  DADE DAYS

11 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 7 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 7 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 7 SVC AWARDS/CARRY-OVER REG 8:00 AM

12 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 8 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 8 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 11 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM

13 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 9 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 9 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 12 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM

19 CDMP 9:30 AM 10 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 10 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 13 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM

20 REGULAR 9:30 AM 15 REGULAR 9:30 AM 15 REGULAR 9:30 AM 14 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM

27 SVC AWARDS/ZONING 8:00 AM 17 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM 17 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM 27 CDMP 9:30 AM

22-24 DC FLY-IN 28 SVC AWARDS 8:00 AM/ZONING 9:30 AM

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31

29 30 31 31

3 REGULAR 9:30 AM 7 REGULAR 9:30 AM 7 REGULAR 9:30 AM 2 REGULAR 9:30 AM

5 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM 9 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM 11 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM Ordinance No. 09-104 provides that the

9 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 13 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 12 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM Committee of the Whole shall meet

10 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 14 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 13 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM between August 15th and the First Budget

11 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 15 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 14 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM Hearing, as well as, between the First and

12 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 16 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 19 REGULAR 9:30 AM Second Budget Hearings regarding the

17 REGULAR 9:30 AM 21 REGULAR 9:30 AM 21 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM Proposed Budget.

18 CDMP 9:30 AM 23 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM

19 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM (*SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR LISTING OF SUNSHINE MTGS)

REGULAR/ZONING, CDMP & MPO

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE (S) (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

HOLIDAYS (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

BCC RECESS / SUMMER BREAK

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

8 REGULAR 9:30 AM 4 REGULAR 9:30 AM 3 REGULAR 9:30 AM 6 REGULAR 9:30 AM

12 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 6 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM 7 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 8 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM

13 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 11 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 8 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 12 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM

14 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 12 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 9 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 13 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM

15 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 13 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 10 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 14 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM

20 REGULAR 9:30 AM 14 COMMITTEE DAY 2:00 PM 15 REGULAR 9:30 AM 15 COMMITTEE DAY 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM

22 SVC AWARDS/ REG 8:00 AM 18 REGULAR 9:30 AM 16 CDMP 9:30 AM 19 SVC AWARDS/ REG 8:00 AM

29 ZONING 9:30 AM 19 CDMP 9:30 AM 17 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM

20 SVC AWARDS/REG/ZONING 8:00 AM

                             

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER DECEMBERNOVEMBER

APRILJANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

MAY AUGUSTJULYJUNE
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 DRAFT - 2011 CALENDAR OF THE MIAMI-DADE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COMMISSION COMMITTEES AND SUBCOMMITTEES
 Mar. 8 2010 - May 6, 2011 Legislative Session

Feb. 22-24 DC FLY-IN

March 14 - March 18 Spring Break

April 6 & April 7 Dade Days in Tallahassee

July 25 - August 19 BCC Recess (?)

2011 HOLIDAYS OBSERVED
Friday December 31 New Year's 2011 Day Observed

Monday, Janary 17 Martin L. King Birthday

SUNSHINE MEETINGS Monday, February 21 President's Day

Monday, April 18 Passover @ Sundown

Tuesday, April 19 Passover

Thursday, April 21 Holy Thursday

 Friday, April 22 Good Friday

Sunday, April 24 Easter Sunday

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day

Monday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 5 Labor Day

Wednesday, September 28 Rosh Hashana @ Sundown

Thursday, September 29 Rosh Hashana

Friday, October 7 Yom Kippur @ Sundown

Saturday, October 8 Yom Kipuur

Monday, October 10 Columbus Day

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day

Thursday, November 24 & 25 Thanksgiving 

December 20 Chanukah begins @ Sundown
December 21 - 28 Chanukah 

December 26 Christmas Day - Observed

MUNICIPAL ELECTION DATES
Tuesday, February 15 Tuesday, May 24

Tuesday, March 8 Tuesday, September 13

Tuesday, March 22 Tuesday, October 4

Tuesday, April 5 Tuesday, November 1

Tuesday, April 12 Tuesday, November 8

Tuesday, April 26 Tuesday, November 15

Tuesday, May 3 Tuesday, December 6

Tuesday, May 10 Tuesday, December 20

Tuesday, May 17

LEGISLATIVE SESSIONS / BREAK RECESS
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